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PATALPŲ EKSPLIKACIJA

Nr. Patalpos pavadinimas Plotas m²
1D 14.24
2D
3D

15.44

4D
2.77

61.88
29.43

Koridorius
Virtuvė
San. mazgas
Svetainė/valgomasis
Viso 1a.:

 PATALPŲ EKSPLIKACIJA

Nr. Patalpos pavadinimas Plotas m²
5D 14.09
6D
7D

12.59

9D

8.30

80.95

26.71

Kambarys
Koridorius
San. mazgas

Miegamasis

Viso 2a.:

8D 8.30Rūbinė

10D 10.96Kambarys

PATALPŲ EKSPLIKACIJA

Nr. Patalpos pavadinimas Plotas m²
11D 28.93Palėpė


